Incident Date

8/9/2023

8/9/2023

8/10/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/11/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/14/2023

8/15/2023

Quarterly Report - Alcohol Compliance Check (ACC) Failures
August 08, 2023 through September 30, 2023

Permit Number County

TC13688001 Marion
RR4931124 Marion
Vigo
DL2921541 Hamilton
RR2031180 Elkhart
DL2029436 Elkhart
RR8436540 Vigo
DL2031504 Elkhart
RH2030033 Elkhart
DL7131297 St. Joseph

Legal Name Business Name
VP51 INC

MAR'Y SOL

Hacienda Coyote's Grill

KROGER LIMITED PARTNERSHIP KROGER J-983

MIGUEL RUIZ OCAMPO COCO'S RESTAURANT

A & M PETROLEUM INC. A&M FOOD MART

LEMONGRASS THAI CUISINE

TOLEDO MART

El Rancho Viejo 7

CHARLIES

Location
5190 Franklin Rd
Lawrence IN 46226

8015 Pendleton Pike
Indianapolis IN 46226

2433 S 3rd St Terre
Haute Indiana 47802

17447 Carey Rd
Westfield Indiana
46074

910 Goshen Ave
Elkhart Indiana 46516

23719 US Highway 33
Elkhart Indiana 46517

3830 S US Highway
41 Terre Haute
Indiana 47802

1500 Toledo Rd
Elkhart IN 46516

3011 Belvedere Rd
Elkhart IN 46514

2334 Prairie Ave
South Bend Indiana
46614



8/15/2023

8/15/2023

8/16/2023

8/16/2023

8/17/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/22/2023

8/28/2023

RR4990326

DL7130500

DL4931940

RR4931442

DL3231886

RR3234389

MM7130579

RR7121831

DL0121942

DL0130985

DL7132416

Marion

St. Joseph

Marion

Marion

Knox

Procopio's Pizza & Pasta Inc

Hendricks

Hendricks

St. Joseph

St. Joseph

Adams

WAL-MART STORES EAST, LP

Adams

St. Joseph

APPLEBEE'S NEIGHBORHOOD

GRILL & BAR

south bend discount liquors

BIG RED LIQUORS #208

WATAMI SUSHI ALL YOU CAN

EAT

BIG RED LIQUORS #218

NEW UGLY CRAB

SOUTH BEND BREW WERKS

SOUTH BEND CHOCOLATE CO.

WALMART #1647

DOLLAR GENERAL STORE #2175

PL EXPO 66

1436 W 86th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46260

3227 W Sample St
South Bend Indiana
46619

8029 Pendleton Pike
Indianapolis Indiana
46226

10625 PENDLETON
PIKE SUITE A6-A7
Indianapolis IN 46236

127 N 2ND STREET
Vincennes IN 47591

40 E Northfield Dr
Brownsburg Indiana
46112

9655 US-36 Avon
Indiana 46123

321 S Main St South
Bend Indiana 46601

122 S Michigan St
South Bend Indiana
46601

1700 S 13th St
Decatur Indiana
46733

1023 S 13th St
Decatur Indiana
46733

702 Lincolnway E
South Bend Indiana
46601



8/29/2023

8/29/2023

8/31/2023

9/5/2023

9/8/2023

9/8/2023

9/10/2023

9/11/2023

9/11/2023

9/11/2023

9/13/2023

9/13/2023

DL2910664

RR2935058

DL0132464

RR3218514

RR4939207

RR2584359

RR1531368

RR8026273

RR8037320

DL8002302

DL4932454

RR4936183

Hamilton

Hamilton

Allen

Hendricks

Marion

Fulton

Dearborn

Tipton

Tipton

Tipton

Marion

Marion

5 DE MAYO LLC

Woof Inc

Mecca Cafe Inc

PAREDES INC

TRES HERMANOS NUNEZ

TIPTON, LLC

JOHN F CUNNINGHAM &
ASSOCIATES INC

ENSONMART INC

JUICY SEAFOOD CASTLETON
INC

PAYLESS LIQUORS

Flight Burger

BERNE GASOLINE LLC

THE OLIVE GARDEN # 1556

Texas Margaritas Mexican

Restaurant & Grill

Leiters Ford Tavern

MECCA CAFE

LOS PORTALES

TRES HERMANOS

KORK & KEG LIQUORS IlI

ASIA MART

JUICY SEAFOOD CASTLETON

445 S Rangeline Rd
Carmel Indiana 46032

650 W Carmel Dr
Carmel Indiana 46032

1180 E Main St Berne
Indiana 46711

10243 US-36 E Avon
Indiana 46123

6473 N Keystone Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46220

5 N Main St Leiters
Ford Indiana 46945

103 N. State Street
West Harrison IN
47060

848 E JEFFERSON
ST Tipton IN 46072-

870 EAST
JEFFERSON
STREET Tipton IN

ANNTTIN

133 ASH ST Tipton IN
46072

6103 E 86th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46250

5899 E 86th St
Indianapolis Indiana
46250



9/14/2023

9/16/2023

9/19/2023

9/21/2023

9/21/2023

9/25/2023

9/25/2023

9/26/2023

9/26/2023

9/28/2023

RR2993286

DL1531180

DL0222616

RR2936919

RR2938090

RR8040018

DL9031545

DL4383157

DL4332458

DL4930463

Hamilton

Dearborn

Allen

Hamilton

Hamilton

Tipton

Wells

Kosciusko

Kosciusko

Marion

APPLE INDIANA 11, LLC

United Dairy Farmers, Inc.

WAL-MART STORES EAST LP

CUMACO AREPA HOUSE LLC

Outlaws Steaks and Spirits, LLC

222 Independence, LLC

Indiana Liquor Group LLC

APPLEBEE'S

United Dairy Farmers #186

WALMART # 4231

CUMACO AREPA HOUSE

Outlaws Steakhouse

The Cafe at the Greenhouse

Save On Liquor

SCOTTS PACKAGE LIQUORS INC PIERCETON DISCOUNT

Family Express Corporation

LAKES VENTURE LLC

LIQUORS

Family Express #81

FRESH THYME FARMERS
MARKET #208

Total Failures:

14711 Thatcher Ln
Carmel Indiana 46032

1963 Jamison Dr
Lawrenceburg Indiana
47025

7502 Southtown Xing
Fort Wayne Indiana
46816

9642 Allisonville Rd
Indianapolis Indiana
46250

13871 Cabela Pkwy
Noblesville Indiana
46060

222 S Independence
St Tipton Indiana
46072

1204 S Main St
Bluffton Indiana 46714

101 S First St
Pierceton Indiana
46562

750S IN-13 North
Webster Indiana
46555

6301 N College Ave
Indianapolis Indiana
46220

44



